All
11
LED OUTDOOR LIGHTING LED FLOOD LIGHTS
LF3-TR
LF3-100-TR
LF3-150-TR
LF3-PK
Photocell Ki t for LF3

:: 1/ 2" HUB for photocell or sensor installation
APPLICATIONS:
:: Ideal for general site lighting, alleys, loading
docks, doorway, pathway and parking areas.
:: Replace existing HID flood lights/ wall packs
Great for use with motion sensors or other
instant on/ off controls
D w
- - -
· II ®I
J
® I
'-. /
LF3 FLOOD LIGHT SERIES WITH TRUNNION
CATALOG NO. WATTS
LF3-80CW-TR 80W
LF3-80WW-TR 80W
LF3-100CW-TR 100W
LF3-100WW-TR 100W
LF3-150CW-TR 150W
LF3-150WW-TR 150W
LF3-PK
WESTGATE MFG
LUMENS COLOR TEMP REPLACEMENT
RANGE